FIRE
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OIA 2023-00010883 - Callouts details to various location in Auckland

CAD#
F3651157

F3651323

F3651359

F3651496

F3651755

F3651880

F3652025

F3652041

F3652576

F3652916

On 27th January 2023

Date/Time Arrival Time
Jan 27,2023 Jan 27,2023
15:39:26 17:02:00
Jan 27,2023 Jan 27,2023
16:21:08 17:18:20
Jan 27,2023 Jan 27,2023
16:29:01 16:58:31
Jan 27, 2023 Jan 27,2023
17:00:01 17:13:11
Jan 27,2023 Jan 28, 2023
17:44:40 1:34:36
Jan 27,2023 Jan 28, 2023
18:04:33 1:40:29
Jan 27,2023 Jan 28, 2023
18:28:01 1:01:24
Jan 27,2023 Jan 28, 2023
18:30:41 0:58:10
Jan 27,2023 Jan 27,2023
19:48:55 20:07:50
Jan 27,2023 Jan 28, 2023
20:42:44 0:46:36

in Auckland

OIA2023-00010883 Call out details for various locations

Incident Type Name

Assist Public: Natural
Disaster

Technical Rescue

Assist Public: Natural
Disaster

Technical Rescue

Special service call - not
classified above

Undetermined K-46-7

Assist Public: Natural
Disaster

Undetermined K-46-7

Domestic, Commercial
! water problem

I Defective Apparatus
| K-46-3

Address

Don Buck Road, Massey,
Auckland

Camphora Place, Ranui,
Auckland

Birdwood Road, Swanson,
Auckland

CloverDrive, Henderson,
Auckland

"“Glenfield Road, Glenfield,

Auckland

Glenfell Place, Epsom,
Auckland

Lincoln Road, Henderson,
Auckland

Lincoln Road, Henderson,
Auckland

Glenside Crescent, Eden
Terrace, Auckland

Glendale Road, Glen Eden,
Auckland
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