

OIA 2023-00010883 - Callouts details to various location in Auckland

On 27th January 2023

CAD#	Date/Time	Arrival Time	Incident Type Name	Address
F3651157	Jan 27, 2023 15:39:26	Jan 27, 2023 17:02:00	Assist Public: Natural Disaster	Don Buck Road, Massey, Auckland
F3651323	Jan 27, 2023 16:21:08	Jan 27, 2023 17:18:20	Technical Rescue	Camphora Place, Ranui, Auckland
F3651359	Jan 27, 2023 16:29:01	Jan 27, 2023 16:58:31	Assist Public: Natural Disaster	Birdwood Road, Swanson, Auckland
F3651496	Jan 27, 2023 17:00:01	Jan 27, 2023 17:13:11	Technical Rescue	Clover Drive, Henderson, Auckland
F3651755	Jan 27, 2023 17:44:40	Jan 28, 2023 1:34:36	Special service call - not classified above	Glenfield Road, Glenfield, Auckland
F3651880	Jan 27, 2023 18:04:33	Jan 28, 2023 1:40:29	Undetermined K-46-7	Glenfell Place, Epsom, Auckland
F3652025	Jan 27, 2023 18:28:01	Jan 28, 2023 1:01:24	Assist Public: Natural Disaster	Lincoln Road, Henderson, Auckland
F3652041	Jan 27, 2023 18:30:41	Jan 28, 2023 0:58:10	Undetermined K-46-7	Lincoln Road, Henderson, Auckland
F3652576	Jan 27, 2023 19:48:55	Jan 27, 2023 20:07:50	Domestic, Commercial water problem	Glenside Crescent, Eden Terrace, Auckland
F3652916	Jan 27, 2023 20:42:44	Jan 28, 2023 0:46:36	Defective Apparatus K-46-3	Glendale Road, Glen Eden, Auckland